
ANUJ OVERSEAS
MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF

ALL KIND OF RUGS, HANDLOOM DURRIES, BATHMATS
Ganpati Nagar, Mathura Road, Hathras- 204101 (U.P.)

Mob : 7983161895 
________________________________________________________________________________

COLOR WISE/ DESIGN WISE REQUIREMENTS OF PO - 1926

S.NO AO UNIQUE NO ITEM COLOUR SIZE COLOUR PAN. QTY (Kg.)

1 AO-AOR-13 2/1200 MICRO PINK 26*26 0 23.00

2 AO-AOR-13 3/6 CONE OFF WHITE PINK 26*26 0 85.43

3 AO-AOR-13 3/6 HANK PINK 26*26 0 23.00

4 AO-AOR-13 3/6 HANK PINK 26*26 0 85.43

5 AO-AOR-13 3/6 HANK PINK 26*26 0 82.14

6 AO-AOR-13 CANVAS 56-600 GSM NUV PINK 26*26 0 216.86

7 AO-AOR-13 LATEX PINK 26*26 0 6.57

8 AO-AOR-13 PIPEN PINK 26*26 0 16.43
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ANUJ OVERSEAS
MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF

ALL KIND OF RUGS, HANDLOOM DURRIES, BATHMATS
Ganpati Nagar, Mathura Road, Hathras- 204101 (U.P.)

Mob : 7983161895 
________________________________________________________________________________

PC TUMBLING REQUIRMENTS OF PO - 1926

S.NO DESIGN SIZE PCS COLOUR QTY(Kg.) SQFT

1 BUTTER FLY (61520) 26*26 700 PINK 413.00 3285.80
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ANUJ OVERSEAS
MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF

ALL KIND OF RUGS, HANDLOOM DURRIES, BATHMATS
Ganpati Nagar, Mathura Road, Hathras- 204101 (U.P.)

Mob : 7983161895 
________________________________________________________________________________

YARN REQUIRMENTS OF PO - 1926

S.NO ITEM DESIGN QTY(Kg.)

1 2/1200 MICRO BUTTER FLY (61520) 23.00

2 3/6 CONE OFF WHITE BUTTER FLY (61520) 85.43

3 3/6 HANK BUTTER FLY (61520) 190.58

4 CANVAS 56-600 GSM NUV BUTTER FLY (61520) 216.86

5 LATEX BUTTER FLY (61520) 6.57

6 PIPEN BUTTER FLY (61520) 16.43
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ANUJ OVERSEAS
MANUFACTURERS & EXPORTERS OF

ALL KIND OF RUGS, HANDLOOM DURRIES, BATHMATS
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COMBINED YARN DYEING REQUIRMENTS OF PO - 1926

S.NO ITEM COLOUR QTY (Kg.)

1 2/1200 MICRO DK PURPLE 23.00

2 3/6 CONE OFF WHITE OFF WHITE 85.43

3 3/6 HANK DK PINK 23.00

4 3/6 HANK PINK 85.43

5 3/6 HANK PURPLE 82.15

6 CANVAS 56-600 GSM NUV NATURAL 216.86

7 LATEX NATURAL 6.57

8 PIPEN PINK 16.43
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